- -

1'1;3.._'__=
==
. AL‘A

-

Serving Suggestion

GARDEN GOURMET® SENSATIONAL
BURGER 3 X 2KG

Vegan Burgers, made from soya and wheat protein, raw, deep frozen.

INGREDIENT LISTING

Rehydrated SOYA Protein 54.6% (Water, SOYA, Protein concentrate 19.5%), Water, Vegetable Oils
(Rapeseed, Coconut), Rehydrated WHEAT Protein 4.4% (Water, WHEAT Protein 1.8%], Vinegar,
Natural Flavourings, Beetroot Juice Powder, Pomegranate Juice concentrate, Fruit and Vegetable
concentrates (Red Bell Pepper, Carrot, Blackcurrant), Salt, Malt Extract [from BARLEY), Stabiliser
(Methylcellulose). May contain EGG, SESAME , CELERY and MUSTARD.
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‘ +,‘E Number of servings per pack Contains 17-18 burger/servings** per bag, 51-54 burgers/servings** per case. i
o Serving Size ** Per Burger (approx 113g) FL”
e Storage Instructions Frozen product. Store at -18°C. ;’,
' Storage Instructions Once Open Once defrosted, do not refreeze, use immediately {
Shelf Life 8 months

ALLERGEN AND INTOLERANCE INFORMATION

Contains: Soya and Gluten from wheat and barley
May Contain: Eggs, Celery, Sesame and Mustard
1 Free From: Peanuts, Nuts, Crustaceans, Molluscs, Fish, Milk,
: Lupins and Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites
PREPARATION GUIDELINES ON PACK CLAIMS
Oven: 200°C Richin protein
10-12 min frozen Source of fibre

8 -10 min defrosted

Pan/Grill/
Deep Frying:

Core temp: 74°C




